Morgan Conservation District

Sponsor Benefits

Platinum-\$300

Benefits:

- Sponsorship Plaque
- Quarterly "Shout-Out's" on District Social Media
- Reserved table
- 1 booth space at Annual Meeting
- Recognition in all 2024 District literature & events
- Full year Sponsor Recognition on District website & Facebook

Gold-\$200

Benefits:

- Quarterly "Shout-Out's" on District Social Media
- 5 tickets to Annual Meeting
- 1 booth space at Annual Meeting
- Recognition in all 2024 District literature & events
- Full year Sponsor Recognition on District website & Facebook

Silver—\$100

Benefits:

- Quarterly "Shout-Out's" on District Social Media
- 3 tickets to Annual Meeting
- Recognition in all 2024 District literature & events
- Full year Sponsor Recognition on District website & Facebook

Bronze-\$50 & under

Benefits:

- 1 ticket to Annual Meeting
- Recognition in bi-annual District newsletter
- Full year Sponsor Recognition on District Website & Facebook

Morgan Conservation District

Organizatio	on:				
Address:					
City:		State:	: Zip Code:		
Contact Name:			Contact Number:		
Contact En	nail:				
Sponsorsh	ip Level:		Amount:		
Will you b	e needing a boot	h? YES or	NO		
	# Tables Needed	# Chairs Needed	Power Needed?	WiFi Needed?	

Please make checks payable to Morgan Conservation District

Send payments to: Morgan Conservation District, 200 West Railroad Avenue, Fort Morgan, CO 80701

Credit cards can be accepted over the phone or in person

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us at 970-427-3358 or morganconservation district@gmail.com

Website: www.morganconservationdistrict.com Facebook: www.facebook.com/MCDFortMorgan

Thank you for your contribution! We greatly appreciate your partnership with the Morgan Conservation District